Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 941

Max Mar ks: 520

S. No

(B

NOTE

Regi stration No

15241394100046

15241394100048

15241394100049

15241394100050

15241394100051

15241394100052

15241394100053

15241394100054

15241394100055

Br anch Name
Exam yr

Name
AVANPREET S| NGH

KULVI R SI NGH

MUNI SH KUMAR

NARI NDER KUMAR

PRABHIOT SI NGH

RAJAT SHARVA

RAKESH KUVAR

Rl SHU KUMAR

VI JAY KUVAR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, HOSHI ARPUR

SERVI CI NG & OVERHAULI NG OF AUTOMOBI LES( PETROL)
2015

Ms. Qbt .

353

356

389

388

389

412

388

401

392

Re- appear in (Subject Codes)

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

77711

(P /50
(P 142
(P /58
(P /64
(P /69
(P /78
(P /50
(P /60

(P 170

)/ 14
)/ 13
)/ 13
)/ 14
)/ 13
)/ 13
)1 15
)/ 16

)/ 14

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

77715

(P /215
(P /230
(P /245
(P /240
(P /235
(P /252
(P /255
(P /245

(P /238

) 74
)/ 71
)/ 73
)/ 70
)72
)/ 69
)/ 68
)/ 80

)/ 70

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, C- CANCEL, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

St at us
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



